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Team Ladies
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Overall ranking

Rank | Name Country

NJARD FEKTING
ALBERTSON Pia
1 NOR
ASCHEHOUG Irina
HILLE-DAHL Thale
GLOSTRUP FK
STILLER Natalja ,
? STILLER Zarina DEN
TILLGREN Kajsa

HELLERUP FK
ALIEVA Katja

3 DELLMANN Klara DEN
FREDERIKSEN Mia Maja
GEER Luda

MIXED EUROPE
MALVIK Katherina B

4 SLEZIONA Ewa Zofia SWE
VORNANEN Johanna Anni-Maija

TREKANTEN KOBENHAVN
FLEDELIUS Kamma

5 LARSEN SCHREMMER Sarah DEN
OLSEN Sofie Helene
SARENSEN TRUDS® Ria Miritz

UF UPPSALA
EIRITZ Ingrid

6 LEJON Viktoria SWE
LOFGREN Sonja
THIM Lovisa

MIXED SWE
EKMAN Alice

7 FREDEN Anna SWE

KRANSFORS Filippa

SENNERLIN HOLM Engla

TREKANTEN KOBENHAVN 2
BALLE Susie
8 SORENSEN Maja Marie DEN

WINTHER. Karen

9 LFK LINKOPING SWE
BIORK Pia
ULLTIARN Bianca
ULLTIARN Louise | |
10 MF19 MALMO SWE
ANDERSEN Helle
BJARTMAR Lisa
MELANDER. Ylvali
PERSSON Caroline
TREEKANTEN VIBORG DEN
HERKERT Anette
HILT Claudia
STRONG Puk

11
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Tableau of 16
Tableau of 16
1| NJARD FEKTING |NOR
NJARD FEKTING
16| |
9| TREKANTEN KOBENHAVN |DEN
Referee: GUSTAFSSON Peter SWE TREKANTEN KOBENHAVN
8| TREKANTEN VIBORG | DEN 43/34 >>
5| HELLERUP FK | DEN
HELLERUP FK
12| |
13| |
MIXED SWE
4| MIXED SWE |SWE
3 MIXED EUROPE |SWE
MIXED EUROPE
14| |
11| TREKANTEN KOBENHAVN 2| DEN
Referee: DORDEVIC Valentino SWE TREKANTEN KOBENHAVN 2
6| MF19 MALMO [SWE 45/34 >>
7| LFK LINKOPING [SWE
Referee: DORDEVIC Bogomir SWE GLOSTRUP FK
10 GLOSTRUP FK | DEN 45/33 >>
15| |
UF UPPSALA
2| UF UPPSALA |SWE

Tableau of 16 : TREKANTEN VIBORG - TREKANTEN KOBENHAVN A

TREKANTEN VIBORG | Hits | Score | Score | Hits | TREKANTEN KOBENHAVN
STRONG Puk 3 3 5 5 | LARSEN SCHREMMER Sarah
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HERKERT Anette 3 6 10 5 | OLSEN Sofie Helene

HILT Claudia 3 9 15 5 | FLEDELIUS Kamma

STRONG Puk 5 14 20 5 | OLSEN Sofie Helene

HILT Claudia 8 22 25 5 | LARSEN SCHREMMER Sarah
HERKERT Anette 3 25 30 5 | FLEDELIUS Kamma

HILT Claudia 6 31 35 5 | SORENSEN TRUDS@ Ria Miritz
STRONG Puk 2 33 40 5 | FLEDELIUS Kamma

HERKERT Anette 1 34 43 3 | LARSEN SCHREMMER Sarah

Tableau of 16 : MF19 MALMO - TREKANTEN KOBENHAVN 2 A

MF19 MALMO Hits | Score | Score | Hits | TREKANTEN KOBENHAVN 2
PERSSON Caroline | 5 5 2 2 | SORENSEN Maja Marie
BJARTMAR Lisa 3 8 7 5 | BALLE Susie

MELANDER Ylvali | 1 9 15 8 | WINTHER Karen

BJARTMAR Lisa 4 13 20 5 | SORENSEN Maja Marie
PERSSON Caroline 6 19 25 5 | WINTHER Karen

MELANDER Ylvali | 1 20 30 5 | BALLE Susie

BJARTMAR Lisa 3 23 35 5 | WINTHER Karen

MELANDER Ylvali | 4 27 40 5 | SORENSEN Maja Marie
PERSSON Caroline 7 34 45 5 | BALLE Susie

Tableau of 16 : GLOSTRUP FK - LFK LINKOPING A

GLOSTRUP FK | Hits | Score | Score | Hits | LFK LINKOPING
STILLER Zarina 5 5 5 5 | BJORK Pia

TILLGREN Kajsa | 4 9 6 1 | ULLTJARN Louise
STILLER Natalja 4 13 6 0 | ULLTJARN Bianca
TILLGREN Kajsa | 6 19 16 | 10 | BJORK Pia

STILLER Zarina 6 25 16 0 | ULLTJARN Bianca
STILLER Natalja | 5 30 18 2 | ULLTJARN Louise
TILLGREN Kajsa | 1 31 22 4 | ULLTJARN Bianca
STILLER Natalja | 9 40 33 11 | BJORK Pia

STILLER Zarina | 5 45 33 0 | ULLTJARN Louise
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Tableau of 8
5th place Tableau 5-8 of 4 Tableau of 8 Semi-finals Final
1 NJARD FEKTING NOR
TREKANTEN
Referee: RASMUSSEN Linn SWE NJARD FEKTING
KOBENHAVN
TREKANTEN
8 DEN 45/42 >>
KOBENHAVN
TREKANTEN Referee: CLAUSEN
Referee: CAO Junjie NOR feree NJARD FEKTING
KOBENHAVN Stefan SWE
45/28 >> 5| HELLERUP FK | DEN 45/20 >>
MIXED SWE Referee: LINDE Birgitta SWE HELLERUP FK
4| MIXED SWE |SWE 45/39 >>
TREKANTEN R DORDEVIC Bogomir SWE R LINDE Birgitta SWE NJARD
KOBENHAVN eferee: ogomir eferee: irgitta FEKTING
45/42 >> 3 | MIXED EUROPE | SWE 45127 >>
TREKANTEN KOBENHAVN
) Referee: DORDEVIC Valentino SWE MIXED EUROPE
TREKANTEN KOBENHAVN
6 ) DEN 44/42 >>
UF UPPSALA Referee: DORDEVIC Bogomir SWE Referee: LINDE Birgitta SWE GLOSTRUP FK
45/25 >> 7] GLOSTRUP FK | DEN 45/34 >>
UF UPPSALA Referee: CAO Junjie NOR GLOSTRUP FK
2| UF UPPSALA |SWE 45/42 >>
7th place Third place
MIXED SWE HELLERUP FK
Referee: CLAUSEN
MIXED SWE Referee: CAO Junjie NOR HELLERUP FK
Stefan SWE
TREKANTEN KOBENHAVN
45/33 >> ) MIXED EUROPE 45/43 >>

lav7

2019-06-09 14:13




Team Ladies https://www.engarde-service.com/files/mf19/mint19/we_team/index.php?page=tableau8.htm

Tableau of 8 : TREKANTEN KOBENHAVN - NJARD FEKTING A

TREKANTEN KOBENHAVN | Hits | Score | Score | Hits | NJARD FEKTING
FLEDELIUS Kamma 5 5 5 5 ASCHEHOUG Irina
SARENSEN TRUDS@ Ria Miritz 4 9 10 5 HILLE-DAHL Thale
LARSEN SCHREMMER Sarah 5 14 12 2 ALBERTSON Pia

SARENSEN TRUDS@ Ria Miritz | 3 17 20 8 | ASCHEHOUG Irina
FLEDELIUS Kamma 3 20 25 5 ALBERTSON Pia

LARSEN SCHREMMER Sarah 5 25 30 5 HILLE-DAHL Thale
SORENSEN TRUDS@ Ria Miritz | 4 29 35 5 | ALBERTSON Pia

LARSEN SCHREMMER Sarah 4 33 40 5 | ASCHEHOUG Irina
FLEDELIUS Kamma 9 42 45 5 | HILLE-DAHL Thale

Tableau of 8 : MIXED SWE - HELLERUP FK A

MIXED SWE Hits | Score | Score | Hits | HELLERUP FK
FREDEN Anna 2 2 5 5 | ALIEVA Katja
SENNERLIN HOLM Engla | 3 5 10 5 | DELLMANN Klara
KRANSFORS Filippa 6 11 15 5 | FREDERIKSEN Mia Maja
FREDEN Anna 3 14 20 5 DELLMANN Klara
KRANSFORS Filippa 1 15 25 5 | ALIEVA Katja

EKMAN Alice 0 15 26 1 | FREDERIKSEN Mia Maja
KRANSFORS Filippa 5 20 32 6 | DELLMANN Klara
FREDEN Anna 15 35 39 7 | FREDERIKSEN Mia Maja
EKMAN Alice 4 39 45 6 | ALIEVA Katja
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Tableau of 8 : TREKANTEN KOBENHAVN 2 - MIXED EUROPE A

TREKANTEN KOBENHAVN 2 | Hits | Score | Score | Hits | MIXED EUROPE

BALLE Susie 2 2 3 3 | VORNANEN Johanna Anni-Maija
WINTHER Karen 6 8 8 5 | MALVIK Katherina

SARENSEN Maja Marie 4 12 15 7 | SLEZIONA Ewa Zofia
WINTHER Karen 5 17 20 5 | VORNANEN Johanna Anni-Maija
BALLE Susie 5 22 25 5 SLEZIONA Ewa Zofia
SORENSEN Maja Marie 2 24 29 4 | MALVIK Katherina

WINTHER Karen 10 34 35 6 | SLEZIONA Ewa Zofia
SORENSEN Maja Marie 4 38 38 3 | VORNANEN Johanna Anni-Maija
BALLE Susie 4 42 44 6 | MALVIK Katherina
Tableau of 8 : UF UPPSALA - GLOSTRUP FK A

UF UPPSALA Hits | Score | Score | Hits | GLOSTRUP FK

LEJON Viktoria 5 5 3 3 | STILLER Zarina

LOFGREN Sonja | 5 10 5 2 | TILLGREN Kajsa

THIM Lovisa 5 15 11 6 | STILLER Natalja

LEJON Viktoria 5 20 13 2 | TILLGREN Kajsa

THIM Lovisa 4 24 25 12 | STILLER Zarina

LOFGREN Sonja | 3 27 30 5 | STILLER Natalja

EIRITZ Ingrid 0 27 30 0 | TILLGREN Kajsa

LEJON Viktoria 10 37 39 9 | STILLER Natalja

LOFGREN Sonja | 5 42 45 6 | STILLER Zarina

Semi-finals : HELLERUP FK - NJARD FEKTING

A
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HELLERUP FK Hits | Score | Score | Hits | NJARD FEKTING
ALIEVA Katja 5 5 5 5 | ASCHEHOUG Irina
DELLMANN Klara 3 8 10 5 | HILLE-DAHL Thale
FREDERIKSEN Mia Maja | 0 8 10 0 | ALBERTSON Pia
DELLMANN Klara 3 11 18 8 ASCHEHOUG Irina
ALIEVA Katja 4 15 25 7 | ALBERTSON Pia
FREDERIKSEN Mia Maja | 2 17 30 5 | HILLE-DAHL Thale
DELLMANN Klara 0 17 5 -25 | ALBERTSON Pia
GEER Luda 3 20 40 35 | ASCHEHOUG Irina
ALIEVA Katja 0 20 45 5 | HILLE-DAHL Thale

https://www.engarde-service.com/files/mf19/mint19/we_team/index.php?page=tableau8.htm

Semi-finals : GLOSTRUP FK - MIXED EUROPE A

GLOSTRUP FK | Hits | Score | Score | Hits | MIXED EUROPE

STILLER Natalja 5 5 3 3 | MALVIK Katherina

STILLER Zarina 5 10 4 1 SLEZIONA Ewa Zofia
TILLGREN Kajsa | 3 13 8 4 | VORNANEN Johanna Anni-Maija
STILLER Natalja 0 13 8 0 | SLEZIONA Ewa Zofia
TILLGREN Kajsa | 3 16 15 7 | MALVIK Katherina

STILLER Zarina 13 29 25 10 | VORNANEN Johanna Anni-Maija
TILLGREN Kajsa | 2 31 28 3 | SLEZIONA Ewa Zofia

STILLER Natalja 9 40 30 2 | VORNANEN Johanna Anni-Maija
STILLER Zarina 5 45 34 4 | MALVIK Katherina

Final : GLOSTRUP FK - NJARD FEKTING A

GLOSTRUP FK

Hits

Score

Score

Hits | NJARD FEKTING

STILLER Zarina

2

2

5

5 ASCHEHOUG Irina
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TILLGREN Kajsa | 4 6 9 4 | HILLE-DAHL Thale
STILLER Natalja 0 6 15 6 | ALBERTSON Pia
TILLGREN Kajsa 1 7 20 5 | ASCHEHOUG Irina
STILLER Zarina 3 10 25 5 | ALBERTSON Pia
STILLER Natalja 6 16 30 5 | HILLE-DAHL Thale
TILLGREN Kajsa | 0 16 34 4 | ALBERTSON Pia
STILLER Natalja 4 20 40 6 | ASCHEHOUG Irina
STILLER Zarina 7 27 45 5 | HILLE-DAHL Thale

https://www.engarde-service.com/files/mf19/mint19/we_team/index.php?page=tableau8.htm

Tableau 5-8 of 4 : MIXED SWE - TREKANTEN KOBENHAVN A

MIXED SWE Hits | Score | Score | Hits | TREKANTEN KOBENHAVN
FREDEN Anna 1 1 5 5 | LARSEN SCHREMMER Sarah
KRANSFORS Filippa | 6 7 10 5 | OLSEN Sofie Helene

EKMAN Alice 1 8 15 5 | SORENSEN TRUDS@ Ria Miritz
KRANSFORS Filippa | 2 10 20 5 | LARSEN SCHREMMER Sarah
FREDEN Anna 2 12 25 5 | SORENSEN TRUDS@ Ria Miritz
EKMAN Alice 4 16 30 5 | FLEDELIUS Kamma
KRANSFORS Filippa | 2 18 35 5 | SORENSEN TRUDS@ Ria Miritz
EKMAN Alice 6 24 40 5 | LARSEN SCHREMMER Sarah
FREDEN Anna 4 28 45 5 | FLEDELIUS Kamma

Tableau 5-8 of 4 : UF UPPSALA - TREKANTEN KOBENHAVN 2 A

UF UPPSALA Hits | Score | Score | Hits | TREKANTEN KOBENHAVN 2
LOFGREN Sonja | 5 5 4 4 | BALLE Susie

LEJON Viktoria 5 10 7 3 | WINTHER Karen

THIM Lovisa 4 14 10 3 | SORENSEN Maja Marie
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LOFGREN Sonja | 6 20 13 3 | WINTHER Karen
THIM Lovisa 4 24 17 4 | BALLE Susie

LEJON Viktoria 6 30 22 5 | SORENSEN Maja Marie
THIM Lovisa 5 35 22 0 | WINTHER Karen
LOFGREN Sonja | 5 40 24 2 | SORENSEN Maja Marie
LEJON Viktoria 5 45 25 1 BALLE Susie

https://www.engarde-service.com/files/mf19/mint19/we_team/index.php?page=tableau8.htm

Sth place : UF UPPSALA - TREKANTEN KOBENHAVN A

UF UPPSALA Hits | Score | Score | Hits | TREKANTEN KOBENHAVN
LEJON Viktoria 5 5 2 2 | OLSEN Sofie Helene

EIRITZ Ingrid 4 9 10 8 | FLEDELIUS Kamma

LOFGREN Sonja | 5 14 15 5 | SORENSEN TRUDS@ Ria Miritz
EIRITZ Ingrid 3 17 20 5 | OLSEN Sofie Helene

LEJON Viktoria 7 24 25 5 | SORENSEN TRUDS( Ria Miritz
LOFGREN Sonja | 4 28 30 5 | FLEDELIUS Kamma

EIRITZ Ingrid 3 31 34 4 | SORENSEN TRUDS@ Ria Miritz
LOFGREN Sonja | 4 35 38 4 | OLSEN Sofie Helene

LEJON Viktoria 7 42 45 7 | FLEDELIUS Kamma

Third place : MIXED EUROPE - HELLERUP FK A

MIXED EUROPE Hits | Score | Score | Hits | HELLERUP FK
VORNANEN Johanna Anni-Maija | 5 5 3 3 | ALIEVA Katja

MALVIK Katherina 4 9 7 4 | DELLMANN Klara
SLEZIONA Ewa Zofia 4 13 13 6 | FREDERIKSEN Mia Maja
VORNANEN Johanna Anni-Maija | 0 13 13 0 | DELLMANN Klara
SLEZIONA Ewa Zofia 5 18 25 12 | ALIEVA Katja
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MALVIK Katherina 7 25 27 2 | FREDERIKSEN Mia Maja
SLEZIONA Ewa Zofia 2 27 32 5 | DELLMANN Klara
VORNANEN Johanna Anni-Maija | 3 30 36 4 | FREDERIKSEN Mia Maja
MALVIK Katherina 13 43 45 9 | ALIEVA Katja

https://www.engarde-service.com/files/mf19/mint19/we_team/index.php?page=tableau8.htm

7th place : TREKANTEN KOBENHAVN 2 - MIXED SWE A

TREKANTEN KOBENHAVN 2 | Hits | Score | Score | Hits | MIXED SWE

WINTHER Karen 5 5 3 3 | EKMAN Alice

BALLE Susie 5 10 8 5 | SENNERLIN HOLM Engla
SORENSEN Maja Marie 5 15 11 3 | FREDEN Anna

BALLE Susie 0 15 14 3 | EKMAN Alice

WINTHER Karen 4 19 25 11 | FREDEN Anna
SORENSEN Maja Marie 3 22 30 5 | SENNERLIN HOLM Engla
BALLE Susie 5 27 35 5 | FREDEN Anna
SORENSEN Maja Marie 3 30 40 5 | EKMAN Alice

WINTHER Karen 3 33 45 5 | SENNERLIN HOLM Engla
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Ladies Team 9-11

Poules, round No 1

Poule No1 10:30 piste No 27

Referee: GUSTAFSSON Peter SWE
VIM ind. HS rank

TREKANTEN VIBORG DEN 40 |42 0.000 -8 82 3
LFK LINKOPING SWE |V \% 1.000 10 90 1
MF19 MALMO SWE |V |40 0.500 -2 85 2
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Ladies Team 9-11

Round No 1 Poule No 1

LFK LINKOPING - TREKANTEN VIBORG

Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name

BJORK Pia 5 5 2 2 STRONG Puk
ULLTJARN Louise 5 10 9 7 HILT Claudia
ULLTJARN Bianca 1 11 13 4 HERKERT Anette
BJORK Pia 7 18 18 5 HILT Claudia
ULLTJARN Bianca 3 21 25 7 STRONG Puk
ULLTJARN Louise 9 30 28 3 HERKERT Anette
ULLTJARN Bianca 4 34 35 7 HILT Claudia
BJORK Pia 6 40 37 2 HERKERT Anette
ULLTJARN Louise 5 45 40 3 STRONG Puk

TREKANTEN VIBORG - MF19 MALMO

Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name

STRONG Puk 4 4 5 5 ANDERSEN Helle
HILT Claudia 1 5 10 5 PERSSON Caroline
HERKERT Anette 3 8 15 5 BJARTMAR Lisa
HILT Claudia 2 10 20 5 MELANDER Ylvali
STRONG Puk 4 14 25 5 BJARTMAR Lisa
HERKERT Anette 7 21 30 5 PERSSON Caroline
HILT Claudia 7 28 5 0 BJARTMAR Lisa
HERKERT Anette 5 33 40 35 MELANDER Ylvali
STRONG Puk 9 42 45 5 PERSSON Caroline
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Ladies Team 9-11

Round No 1 Poule No 1

MF19 MALMO - LFK LINKOPING

Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name

BJARTMAR Lisa 2 2 5 5 ULLTJARN Louise
MELANDER Ylvali 8 10 8 3 ULLTJARN Bianca
ANDERSEN Helle 4 14 15 7 BJORK Pia
BJARTMAR Lisa 5 19 20 5 ULLTJARN Bianca
ANDERSEN Helle 1 20 25 5 ULLTJARN Louise
MELANDER Ylvali 4 24 28 3 BJORK Pia
ANDERSEN Helle 4 28 32 4 ULLTJARN Bianca
BJARTMAR Lisa 6 34 40 8 BJORK Pia
MELANDER Ylvali 6 40 45 5 ULLTJARN Louise







